
LAUNDRY

WC

PLANT

CHARGEPOINT

MOBILITY

SCOOTERS /

BIKE

STORAGE

14 BIKES

SINGLE TIER

BIKE

STORAGE

BIKE STORE
90m²

72 BIKES
2 TIER BIKE
STORAGE
SYSTEM

Kitchen/ Dining/

Balcony

Storage
3.2m²

Storage
2.8m²

3400

42
53

82
50

BINS
67m²

1450

Storage

Plant

3000

4300
4180

4550

7150 2500

4910
3450

10225

4787

WC

PLANT
73m²

4291

BLOCK A

BLOCK B

48310

56330

54877

32100

19
20

0

20357

2036027815

16
65

5

PV
Panels

25sq.m

PV
Panels
25sq.m

PARAPET
+12.900

PARAPET
13.4(+0.500)

PARAPET
12.9(+0.500)

PARAPET
+12.900

PARAPET
13.4(+0.500)

PARAPET
12.9(+0.500)

PARAPET
+12.900

PARAPET
+12.900

27
00

APARTMENT BLOCK - SERVICE AREA
SCALE 1:100

1 Grantham Street,  Dublin 8, D08 A49Y  Ireland.
Tel: 01-4788700   Fax: 01-4788711   E-Mail: arch@mcorm.com

DRAWING TITLE:

PROJECT TITLE: DATE: DRAWN BY:

SCALE: REVISION:

JOB NO: DRAWING NO:M CROSSAN O ROURKE MANNING ARCHITECTS

M C
NOTE:
DO NOT SCALE FROM
DRAWINGS. WORK
TO FIGURED
DIMENSIONS ONLY.
ARCHITECT TO BE
NOTIFIED OF ALL
DESCREPENCIES.

Secure Bicycle Storage Details

Puttaghan Lands, Tullamore
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KEY PLAN
SECURE BIKE STORAGE LOCATIONS

2 TIER BIKE STORAGE SYSTEM EXAMPLE
1:100

FI 1(j)

STORAGE REQUIREMENTS
BLOCK A
1 BED 4
2 BED 16
SPACES REQUIRED 36

BLOCK B
1 BED 28
2 BED 10
SPACES REQUIRED 48

TOTAL SPACES REQUIRED 84
TOTAL SPACES PROVIDED 86

ISSUED FOR FURTHER INFORMATION 
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